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2016 USAG Region 8 Levels 9 & 10 Championships

Economy Car
Compact Car
Midsize Car
Standard Car
Fullsize Car
Premium Car
Luxury Car
Convertible
Minivan
Midsize SUV
Standard SUV
Fullsize SUV

Use Corporate Account # 3026361 to book online through

Daily (1-4 days)

DOLLAR RENT-A-CAR RATES

Weekly (5-7 days)

$36.00
$38.00
$42.00
$47.00
$48.00
$52.00
$105.00
$60.00
$60.00
$71.00
$71.00
$143.00

$198.00
$209.00
$231.00
$259.00
$264.00
$286.00
$518.00
$330.00
$330.00
$391.00
$391.00
$540.00

www.dollar.com
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