







2016 USAG Region 8 Levels 9 & 10 Championships DOLLAR RENT-A-CAR RATES



	Daily (1-4 days)	Weekly (5-7 days)
Economy Car	\$36.00	\$198.00
Compact Car	\$38.00	\$209.00
Midsize Car	\$42.00	\$231.00
Standard Car	\$47.00	\$259.00
Fullsize Car	\$48.00	\$264.00
Premium Car	\$52.00	\$286.00
Luxury Car	\$105.00	\$518.00
Convertible	\$60.00	\$330.00
Minivan	\$60.00	\$330.00
Midsize SUV	\$71.00	\$391.00
Standard SUV	\$71.00	\$391.00
Fullsize SUV	\$143.00	\$540.00

Use Corporate Account # 3026361 to book online through www.dollar.com